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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    
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Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  23,201
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Total - Regional

 11,529

 11,121

 11,815

 10,596

-      2.4

       5.0

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier
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-      6.1

-     18.1

-      9.6

 22,109  21,861        1.1
 541  550 -      1.6

 22,650  22,411        1.1Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 444
 107

 489
 15

-      9.2
     613.3

Non-Commercial:

 22,915        1.2

 551  504        9.3Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  669,995  700,819  1,414,023 -      3.1 1,370,814
 9,252  10,514  23,380 -     15.5 19,766Transborder

Total - Commercial  679,247  711,333  1,390,580  1,437,403 -      3.3

Total - Non-Commercial  297  305  602  908 -     33.7

 210
 392

 215
 693

-      2.3
-     43.4

 105
 200

 105
 192

Grand Total - Passengers  1,391,182  1,438,311 -      3.3 711,638 679,544

Total - Air Carrier  498,535  521,892  1,020,427  1,087,754 -      6.2

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  180,712  189,441  370,153  349,649        5.9
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International
Transborder
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Regional:
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      37.2
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       0.0

     137.4
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       0.0

 1

 478
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Mail:

Freight + Express:

 0

 403

 1

 76

      36.3

     131.2

Grand Total - Cargo  479  208 403 76      130.9

 478  202 403 75Domestic
 1  6

     137.1
-     80.6 0 1

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




